

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE No: Crl.R.C.Nos.1245 and 364 of 2025**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>SL.<br/>NO.</b> | <b><u>DATE</u></b> | <b><u>ORDER</u></b>                                                                                                                                | <b><u>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</u></b> |
|--------------------|--------------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|
|                    | 02.09.2026         | <p><b><u>Dr.YLR, J</u></b></p> <p>No representation for the Petitioner, list<br/>on 16.09.2026.</p> <p>_____</p> <p><b>Dr.YLR,J</b></p> <p>KMS</p> |                               |